2/7/2019

After Hours Variance Permits by Job

Buildings

After Hours Variance Permits by Job

Premises: 400 WEST 33 STREET MANHATTAN
BIN: 1089972 Block:729 Lot: 60

Reference
Number

00694363
00692025
00689278
00686847
00684085
00681137
00678200
00675168
00672156
00669405
00666654
00664468

00664423

00661706

00658704

00658702

00655854

00653498

00651016

00647770

00645658

00642707

00640371

00637868

00635612

00632776

00630784

00628318

00624887

00621462

00621449

00617846

00616425

00613500

00609219

00606054

Entry
Date

11/17/2016
11/07/2016
10/25/2016
10/13/2016
09/29/2016
09/15/2016
08/31/2016
08/16/2016
08/02/2016
07/19/2016
07/06/2016
06/22/2016
06/22/2016
06/08/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/10/2016
04/27/2016
04/14/2016
03/29/2016
03/17/2016
03/02/2016
02/18/2016
02/03/2016
01/22/2016
01/06/2016
12/23/2015
12/10/2015
11/24/2015
11/09/2015
11/09/2015
10/22/2015
10/15/2015
10/01/2015
09/10/2015
08/25/2015

Status

ISSUED
REVOKED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
IN PROCESS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

Start Date

11/18/2016
11/11/2016
10/28/2016
10/14/2016
09/30/2016
09/16/2016
09/02/2016
08/19/2016
08/05/2016
07/22/2016
07/08/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/10/2016
05/27/2016
05/27/2016
05/13/2016
04/29/2016
04/15/2016
04/01/2016
03/18/2016
03/04/2016
02/19/2016
02/05/2016
01/22/2016
01/08/2016
12/25/2015
12/11/2015
11/27/2015
11/13/2015
11/09/2015
10/26/2015
10/17/2015
10/03/2015
09/14/2015
08/31/2015

End Date

[~ CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings

Permissible Days
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Job No: 121187143
Job Type: NB - NEW BUILDING

Applicant

11/24/2016 Mon Tue Wed Thr Fri Sat Sun  MILDRED CLAIRE - GC

11/24/2016
11/10/2016
10/27/2016
10/13/2016
09/29/2016
09/15/2016
09/01/2016
08/18/2016
08/04/2016
07/21/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
06/23/2016
06/09/2016
06/09/2016
05/26/2016
05/12/2016
04/28/2016
04/14/2016
03/31/2016
03/17/2016
03/03/2016
02/18/2016
02/04/2016
01/21/2016
01/07/2016
12/24/2015
12/10/2015
11/26/2015
11/12/2015
11/07/2015
10/24/2015
10/10/2015
09/26/2015
09/12/2015

N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
N/A
N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Cannot eRenew
Cannot eRenew
N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
Cannot eRenew
N/A
N/A
N/A
Cannot eRenew

MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
JOSEPH CAPONE - GC
JOSEPH CAPONE - GC
JOSEPH CAPONE - GC
JOSEPH CAPONE - GC
JOSEPH CAPONE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLARE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC
MILDRED CLAIRE - GC

Initial /
Renewal

INITIAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
RENEWAL
INITIAL

http://a810-bisweb.nyc.govibisweb/AHVPermitsQueryByN umber Serviet?next.x=29&next.y=88&allcount=0071&boroug hkey=1&allinquirytype=BXS3AVBR&allfileid=n... 1/2



2/7/2019 After Hours Variance Permits by Job
00603669 08/13/2015 ISSUED 08/17/2015 08/29/2015 Cannot eRenew
00602403 08/06/2015 ISSUED 08/08/2015 08/15/2015 N/A
00599217 07/21/2015 ISSUED 07/25/2015 08/01/2015

Onlyinitial AHV can be eRenewed.

Cannot eRenew

MILDRED CLAIRE - GC INITIAL
MILDRED CLAIRE-GC RENEWAL
MILDRED CLARE - GC INITIAL

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Senice Center by

dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

http://a810-bisweb.nyc.g ovbisweb/AHVPermitsQueryByN umber Serviet?next.x=29&next.y=8&allcount=0071&boroug hkey=1&allinq uirytype=BXS3AVBR&allfileid=n... 2/2



